THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4534CUD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4534 (single 4-to-1) and MAX4535 (dual 2-to-
1) fault-protected multiplexers operate with ±4.5V to
±20V dual supplies or a +9V to +36V single supply.
These multiplexers feature fault-protected inputs, rail-

LOGIC
19-1609; Rev 2; 5/05
Ordering InformationPin Configurations
14 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX4535CSD
14 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4535CUD
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4534EPD
14 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4534ESD
14 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4534EUD
14 Plastic DIP
14 Narrow SO
14 TSSOP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGE
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4534CPD
MAX4534CSD
MAX4534CUD
PART
14 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4535EPD
14 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4535ESD
14 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4535EUD
14 Plastic SO0°C to +70°CMAX4535CPD
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A